09/03/25
11:16

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Suspicious

Info Report
Assist Fire Dep
Disorderly
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Suicide Attempt
Assist Fire Dep
Domestic Violen
Alarm-Business
Parking Problem
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Traffic Offense
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Stop
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Offense
Suspicious
Traffic Offense
Assist Fire Dep
Warrant Service
Property Watch
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Juvenile Prob
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Fraud

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Amblaire Rd; Par
Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Newcomb Rd; Park
Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
16926 01ld State Rd; Pa
16064 High St; Parkman
17452 Bradford Rd; Par
18125 Madison Rd; Park
17808 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16515 Main Market Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

17388 Farmington Rd; P
McCall Rd & Nelson Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Center St
16926 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
17220 Reeves Rd; Parkm
18084 Madison Rd; Park
17218 Farmington Rd; P
16910 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
18072 Owen Rd; Parkman
16250 Main Market Rd;

16710 Main Market Rd;

McCall Rd & Mill Rd; P
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
16250 Main Market Rd;

17840 Reynolds Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16295 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & High St;

Main Market Rd & Churc
17895 Owen Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
18312 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Madis
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
18360 Industrial Cir;

Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
17283 Newcomb Rd; Park

When reported

:52:
:29:
:20:
:09:
:07:
:14:
:59:
:05:
:55:
:16:
:52:
:43:
47
:40:
:39:
:56:
:26:
:08:
:07:
:18:
:51:
:54:
:56:
:28:
:51:
:04:
:57:
227
:36:
:21:
11
126
:12:
:38:
12
124
:43:
:59:
:30:
:07:
:15:
:23:
:48:
:21:
:46:
:43:
11
:32:
:55:
:02:
:30:
:40:
:48:

08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/03/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/06/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/10/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/13/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-15014
G25-15025
G25-15064
G25-15070
G25-15076
G25-15092
G25-15113
G25-15122
G25-15128
G25-15140
G25-15191
G25-15241
G25-15264
G25-15289
G25-15324
G25-15335
G25-15336
G25-15405
G25-15439
G25-15464
G25-15466
G25-15482
G25-15498
G25-15509
G25-15594
G25-15597
G25-15622
G25-15627
G25-15642
G25-15661
G25-15726
G25-15736
G25-15752
G25-15754
G25-15758
G25-15759
G25-15762
G25-15763
G25-15764
G25-15765
G25-15766
G25-15767
G25-15804
G25-15806
G25-15817
G25-15827
G25-15830
G25-15831
G25-15853
G25-15929
G25-15942
G25-15943
G25-15944

av}
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09/03/25
11:16

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Extra Patrol
Domestic Violen
Injured Person
Trespassing
Traffic Crash-N
Domestic Disput
Traffic Offense
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Property Watch
Burglary
Abandoned Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Tree Down

Gas Leak

Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

17717 Newcomb Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;

17295 Farmington Rd; P
17222 Reynolds Rd; Par
0ld State Rd & Bundysb
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Indus
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
16496 Nash Rd; Parkman
16200 McCall Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16295 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Main Market Rd & Indus
16706 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16355 Vernon Dr; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
17604 Nash Rd; Parkman
17579 Newcomb Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
15567 Main Market Rd;

16066 Main Market Rd;

17840 Reynolds Rd; Par
17776 Bradford Rd; Par
16295 Main Market Rd;

15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
16295 Main Market Rd;

15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
17780 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16934 Madison Rd; Park
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
Newcomb Rd & Shedd Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
17220 Reeves Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc

When reported

:18:
:45:
:59:
:04:
:10:
17
:56:
:04:
:29:
:29:
11
:40:
:54:
:21:
:46:
:00:
11
:30:
:37:
247
:11:
124
:56:
:58:
:19:
126
:33:
144
:54:
:58:
:30:
:05:
:01:
:07:
:20:
:48:
:50:
:29:
:07:
:13:
:50:
:20:
:51:
:00:
:32:
:03:
:00:
122
:33:
:54:
:05:
:35:
:16:

13
03
48
45
08

129

52
06
09
31
37
47
23
12
59
54

:02

06
05
22
54
19
06
35
15
51
19
54
50
36
31
32
47
56
22
02
37
44
40
10
26
55
34
23
17
48
16
51
39
02
46
48
09

08/15/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/18/2025
08/19/2025
08/19/2025
08/19/2025
08/19/2025
08/19/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/20/2025
08/21/2025
08/21/2025
08/21/2025
08/21/2025
08/21/2025
08/21/2025
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Incident

G25-16009
G25-16044
G25-16057
G25-16058
G25-16059
G25-16085
G25-16088
G25-16095
G25-16096
G25-16105
G25-16118
G25-16127
G25-16129
G25-16130
G25-16131
G25-16133
G25-16152
G25-16197
G25-16198
G25-16208
G25-16236
G25-16237
G25-16243
G25-16244
G25-16247
G25-16250
G25-16252
G25-16254
G25-16255
G25-16258
G25-16261
G25-16265
G25-16269
G25-16270
G25-16302
G25-16305
G25-16314
G25-16322
G25-16335
G25-16342
G25-16344
G25-16347
G25-16348
G25-16350
G25-16356
G25-16373
G25-16386
G25-16429
G25-16430
G25-16453
G25-16454
G25-16459
G25-16467

av}
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09/03/25
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Solicit wo Prmt
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Traffic Crash-N
TPO Violation
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Business Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforce
Suspicious
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Business Check
Sick/Inj Animal
Court Paper Svc
Suspicious
Disabled Veh
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:

Incident address

16785
16462
17529
17219
16299
17710
16295

Farley Rd;
Tavern Rd;

Tavern Rd;

0ld State Rd;
Parkm
0ld State Rd;
Parkm
Main Market Rd;

Parkm
Main Market Rd;

Pa

Pa

Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;
18312 Madison Rd; Apt

15490 Grove Rd;

Parkma

Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P

Main Market Rd
Main Market Rd
17880 Reynolds
Main Market Rd
Main Market Rd
Main Market Rd
Main Market Rd
Main Market Rd

& Churc
& Churc
Rd;
& Churc
& Nelso
& Madis
& Madis
& Churc

Par

16515
16295
16250

Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis

16250
16295

Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis

16250
17250
17091
16250
16550
17895
17970

Main Market Rd;

Farmington Rd; P
Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd;

Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Owen Rd; Parkman
Tavern Rd; Parkm

Center St & Madison Rd

16250

Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis

16295
16880
16250

Main Market Rd;
Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd;

Farmington Rd & Main M

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Main Market
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market
Nelson Rd &
Nelson Rd &
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market

Rd & Farmi
Rd & Nelso
Rd & Nelso
Rd & Madis
Doty Rd; P
Stagecoach
Rd & Churc
Rd & Nelso
Rd & Nelso

When reported
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

20:
20:
21:
13:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
22
22
11:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

22

22
00:
01:
01:
02:
19:
23:
19:
22
23:
06:
13:
17:
18:
18:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

26:
57:
27:
12:
44 .
04:
28:
49:
30:
26:
55:
46
10:
24
52:
08:
18:
45:
55:
10:
22
32:
52:
:10:
30:
34:
06:
51:
12:
02:
10:
08:
50:
42
51:
15:
59:
34:
37:
05:
20:
:20:
27:
35:
12:
26:
36:
07:
12:
13:
27:
35:
:38:

44
05
39
26
34
19
55
53
27
04
51
14
12
44
21
38
23
21
11
05
20
21
36
40
42
32
51
00
41
48
28
37
06
37
46
03
10
17
02
57
27
28
41
01
50
07
21
50
27
22
17
22
58

08/21/2025
08/21/2025
08/21/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/22/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/26/2025
08/26/2025
08/26/2025
08/26/2025
08/26/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-16468
G25-16470
G25-16472
G25-16504
G25-16515
G25-16520
G25-16524
G25-16527
G25-16529
G25-16542
G25-16546
G25-16568
G25-16585
G25-16588
G25-16590
G25-16591
G25-16592
G25-16598
G25-16600
G25-16601
G25-16603
G25-16604
G25-16607
G25-16609
G25-16612
G25-16621
G25-16626
G25-16630
G25-16634
G25-16671
G25-16704
G25-16750
G25-16760
G25-16761
G25-16775
G25-16796
G25-16815
G25-16819
G25-16818
G25-16875
G25-16877
G25-16879
G25-16881
G25-16883
G25-16885
G25-16889
G25-16890
G25-16896
G25-16898
G25-16899
G25-16901
G25-16902
G25-16903

av}
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09/03/25
11:16

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP REPORT:

Incident nature Incident address

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop

Disabled Veh

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Citizen
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Dispute
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Crash-TI

Assist Fire Dep

Traffic Crash-N

Tree Down
Animal Problem
Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic

Offense
Stop

Extra Patrol

Welfare

Traffic Crash-N

Traffic

Check

Offense

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16515 Main Market Rd;
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Madis
16261 Main Market Rd;
High St & Madison Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16295 Main Market Rd;
Farmington Rd & Main M
18225 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16295 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
15400 Main Market Rd;
18638 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
McCall Rd & Grove Rd;
17160 Farmington Rd; P
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
McCall Rd & Grove Rd;
17360 Newcomb Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Madis
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
18225 Madison Rd; Park
16384 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
McCall

When reported

14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
22
23:
23:
00:
01:
01:
02:
02:
06:
10:
11:
11:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
21:
00:
00:
11:
12:
18:

40
45:
49:
50:
01:
05:
21:
26:
28:
29:
42
43
05:
29:
471 :
20:
32:
35:
46
27:
07:
48:
47 :
29:
51:
11:
16:
45:
19:
33:
54:
06:
40:
49:
06:
11:
16:
20:
09:
09:
18:
:15
14:
471 :
01:

44

41
33
49
09
22
51
56
55
54
09
46
54
24
41
36
42
52
39
21
21
38
42
48
41
43
30
16
23
04
20
53
34
57
43
01
06
02
10
55
14
51

02
16
57

08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/27/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
08/29/2025
08/29/2025
08/29/2025
08/29/2025
08/29/2025
08/31/2025
08/31/2025
08/31/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-16904
G25-16906
G25-16907
G25-16908
G25-16909
G25-16910
G25-16911
G25-16913
G25-16914
G25-16915
G25-16918
G25-16919
G25-16921
G25-16924
G25-16933
G25-16938
G25-16939
G25-16940
G25-16943
G25-16948
G25-16953
G25-16958
G25-16964
G25-16965
G25-16967
G25-16969
G25-16980
G25-16982
G25-16985
G25-16987
G25-16994
G25-17011
G25-17017
G25-17019
G25-17052
G25-17055
G25-17065
G25-17067
G25-17069
G25-17085
G25-17087
G25-17089
G25-17132
G25-17118
G25-17145
G25-17249
G25-17269
G25-17270

av}
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